
Results in finish time order

Name Finish Start

Long Chase 
Time

Richard Robinson M35 NOC 11:37 12:06:26   29:26 (  1)  1
Richard Dearden M45 NOC 11:34 12:08:04   34:04 (  3)  2
Martin Ward M45 SYO 11:34 12:08:08   34:08 (  4)  3
Nicholas Evans M55 NOC 11:30 12:10:04   40:04 (  9)  4
Mick Lucking M55 NOC 11:30 12:10:11   40:11 ( 10)  5
Tom Barber M18 LEI 11:36 12:11:49   35:49 (  5)  6
Joe Taunton M21 NOC 11:39 12:12:40   33:40 (  2)  7
William Parkinson M20 NOC 11:37 12:13:44   36:44 (  6)  8
Paul Hudson M50 NOC 11:32 12:14:30   42:30 ( 13)  9
Max Elliott M20 NOC 11:37 12:15:07   38:07 (  8) 10
Andrew Ridgway M50 NOC 11:32 12:15:35   43:35 ( 15) 11
George Carley M16 NOC 11:33 12:15:55   42:55 ( 14) 12
Jeff Colbert M21 SYO 11:39 12:16:02   37:02 (  7) 13
Donaldas Kulevicius M45 NOC 11:34 12:16:20   42:20 ( 12) 14
Donald Flynn M16 NOC 11:33 12:18:16   45:16 ( 19) 15
Peter Brookes M55 NOC 11:30 12:18:56   48:56 ( 21) 16
Gary Peet M45 NOC 11:34 12:19:09   45:09 ( 18) 17
Nicholas Wilson M18 LEI 11:36 12:20:02   44:02 ( 16) 18
Alastair Ferraro M40 NOC 11:35 12:20:07   45:07 ( 17) 19
Matthew Green M21 NOC 11:39 12:21:13   42:13 ( 11) 20
Simon Warrener M18 NOC 11:36 12:23:48   47:48 ( 20) 21
Mark Webster M50 NOC 11:32 12:23:50   51:50 ( 22) 22
Andrew Wallace M55 NOC 11:30 12:27:18   57:18 ( 25) 23
James Peet M16 NOC 11:33 12:28:59   55:59 ( 24) 24
David Chandler M21 OD 11:39 12:32:19   53:19 ( 23) 25
Tung On Yau M21 NOC 11:39 12:36:48   57:48 ( 26) 26
Kevin Parker M55 NOC 11:30 12:36:53   66:53 ( 27) 27

Incomplete 
Alastair Flynn M18 NOC 11:36 12:18:11   42:11 (mp)mp 

Name Finish Start

Medium Chase 
Time

Anne Gibbs W70 LOG 10:46:02 11:37:10   51:08 ( 44)  1
Andrea Page W40 LOG 10:47:03 11:37:11   50:08 ( 43)  2
Marcus Lancastle M50 LOG 11:07:33 11:38:57   31:24 ( 12)  3
Holly Haywood W21 LOG 11:07:03 11:39:01   31:58 ( 13)  4
Jonathan Roberts M50 LOG 11:04:02 11:39:11   35:09 ( 20)  5
Hazel Williams W14 SN 11:06:05 11:39:49   33:44 ( 17)  6
Sean Harrington M55 LOG 10:57:02 11:40:00   42:58 ( 31)  7
Kevin Rice M55 LOG 11:01:04 11:40:04   39:00 ( 26)  8
Mike Chapman M35 LOG 11:11:05 11:40:19   29:14 (  7)  9
Lee Hartill M21 LOG 11:03:03 11:40:22   37:19 ( 23) 10
Clare Hanna W50 LOG 10:54:03 11:40:32   46:29 ( 37) 11
Ben Mather M14 LOG 11:04:33 11:41:09   36:36 ( 22) 12
Martin Wheeler M60 LOG 10:59:23 11:41:10   41:47 ( 29) 13
Craig Lucas M20 LOG 11:10:41 11:41:18   30:37 (  8) 14
Stephen Bones M35 LOG 11:05:03 11:41:29   36:26 ( 21) 15
Jonathan May M40 LOG 11:08:33 11:41:36   33:03 ( 15) 16
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Results in finish time order

Name Finish Start

Medium Chase 
Time

Neil Devlin M65 LOG 10:56:02 11:42:00   45:58 ( 35) 17
Amanda Roberts W50 LOG 11:08:04 11:42:10   34:06 ( 18) 18
Andy Furnell M50 LOG 10:53:03 11:42:39   49:36 ( 42) 19
Bella Williams W18 SN 11:17:02 11:43:03   26:01 (  4) 20
Liam Harrington M21 LOG 11:19:02 11:43:06   24:04 (  1) 21
Paul Murgatroyd M45 LOG 11:18:31 11:43:08   24:37 (  2) 22
Justin Williams M50 LOG 11:18:02 11:43:16   25:14 (  3) 23
Monty Barker-Pilsworth M16 RAFO 11:09:02 11:43:17   34:15 ( 19) 24
Joanne Nell W50 RAFO 11:06:33 11:44:11   37:38 ( 24) 25
Jordan Avery M18 RAFO 10:57:32 11:44:16   46:44 ( 39) 26
John Mather M45 LOG 11:13:06 11:44:24   31:18 ( 10) 27
Michael Nell M65 RAFO 11:02:02 11:44:36   42:34 ( 30) 28
Sarah Pike W40 LOG 10:58:32 11:45:46   47:14 ( 40) 29
Andy Barker-Pilsworth M45 RAFO 11:05:33 11:50:02   44:29 ( 33) 30
Geoff Gibbs M75 LOG 10:41:04 11:50:19   69:15 ( 49) 31
Christian Healey LOG 11:11:32 11:52:11   40:39 ( 28) 32
Stephen Wells M55 LOG 10:58:05 12:01:22   63:17 ( 48) 33
Barry Elkington M60 OD 11:36 12:03:55   27:55 (  5) 34
Simon Elliott M60 NOC 11:36 12:04:04   28:04 (  6) 35
Michael Napier M60 NOC 11:36 12:07:22   31:22 ( 11) 36
Janet Evans W55 NOC 11:30 12:07:55   37:55 ( 25) 37
Hannah Cox W20 LEI 11:37 12:08:11   31:11 (  9) 38
Steve Green M60 NOC 11:36 12:08:59   32:59 ( 14) 39
David Booker M60 NOC 11:36 12:09:25   33:25 ( 16) 40
Richard Llewellyn M60 NOC 11:36 12:15:07   39:07 ( 27) 41
Christine Elliott W55 NOC 11:30 12:15:37   45:37 ( 34) 42
Julie Webster W50 NOC 11:33 12:19:33   46:33 ( 38) 43
Hannah Horsewill W20 NOC 11:37 12:21:19   44:19 ( 32) 44
Alan Gould M60 NOC 11:36 12:22:06   46:06 ( 36) 45
Angela Lucking W50 NOC 11:33 12:24:23   51:23 ( 45) 46
David Cooke M65 NOC 11:33 12:25:35   52:35 ( 46) 47
Toby Manning M60 LEI 11:41:02 12:28:26   47:24 ( 41) 48
David Winser M65 NOC 11:33 12:32:27   59:27 ( 47) 49
Chris Horsewill W55 NOC 11:56:06 13:05:22   69:16 ( 50) 50

Incomplete 
Nick Lyons M60 LOG 11:01:33 11:41:20   39:47 (mp)mp 
Felicity Healey W21 LOG 10:48:13 11:56:01   67:48 (mp)mp 
Amanda Mylett W60 LOG 10:49:03 11:58:48   69:45 (mp)mp 

Retired 
Karen Williams W45 LOG 10:55:03 11:43:42   rtd ()

Name Finish Start

Short Chase 
Time

Jane Booker W60 NOC 11:38 12:10:30   32:30 (  1)  1=
Felicity Manning W60 LEI 11:38 12:10:30   32:30 (  1)  1=
John Palmer M70 NOC 11:39 12:13:15   34:15 (  3)  3
John Woodall M75 NOC 11:36 12:22:04   46:04 (  5)  4
Peter Hubberstey M70 NOC 11:39 12:23:04   44:04 (  4)  5
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Results in finish time order

Name Finish Start

Combined 
Time

Anne Gibbs W70 LOG 10:46:02 11:37:10   51:08 ( 44)  1
Andrea Page W40 LOG 10:47:03 11:37:11   50:08 ( 43)  2
Marcus Lancastle M50 LOG 11:07:33 11:38:57   31:24 ( 12)  3
Holly Haywood W21 LOG 11:07:03 11:39:01   31:58 ( 13)  4
Jonathan Roberts M50 LOG 11:04:02 11:39:11   35:09 ( 20)  5
Hazel Williams W14 SN 11:06:05 11:39:49   33:44 ( 17)  6
Sean Harrington M55 LOG 10:57:02 11:40:00   42:58 ( 31)  7
Kevin Rice M55 LOG 11:01:04 11:40:04   39:00 ( 26)  8
Mike Chapman M35 LOG 11:11:05 11:40:19   29:14 (  7)  9
Lee Hartill M21 LOG 11:03:03 11:40:22   37:19 ( 23) 10
Clare Hanna W50 LOG 10:54:03 11:40:32   46:29 ( 37) 11
Ben Mather M14 LOG 11:04:33 11:41:09   36:36 ( 22) 12
Martin Wheeler M60 LOG 10:59:23 11:41:10   41:47 ( 29) 13
Craig Lucas M20 LOG 11:10:41 11:41:18   30:37 (  8) 14
Stephen Bones M35 LOG 11:05:03 11:41:29   36:26 ( 21) 15
Jonathan May M40 LOG 11:08:33 11:41:36   33:03 ( 15) 16
Neil Devlin M65 LOG 10:56:02 11:42:00   45:58 ( 35) 17
Amanda Roberts W50 LOG 11:08:04 11:42:10   34:06 ( 18) 18
Andy Furnell M50 LOG 10:53:03 11:42:39   49:36 ( 42) 19
Bella Williams W18 SN 11:17:02 11:43:03   26:01 (  4) 20
Liam Harrington M21 LOG 11:19:02 11:43:06   24:04 (  1) 21
Paul Murgatroyd M45 LOG 11:18:31 11:43:08   24:37 (  2) 22
Justin Williams M50 LOG 11:18:02 11:43:16   25:14 (  3) 23
Monty Barker-Pilsworth M16 RAFO 11:09:02 11:43:17   34:15 ( 19) 24
Joanne Nell W50 RAFO 11:06:33 11:44:11   37:38 ( 24) 25
Jordan Avery M18 RAFO 10:57:32 11:44:16   46:44 ( 39) 26
John Mather M45 LOG 11:13:06 11:44:24   31:18 ( 10) 27
Michael Nell M65 RAFO 11:02:02 11:44:36   42:34 ( 30) 28
Sarah Pike W40 LOG 10:58:32 11:45:46   47:14 ( 40) 29
Andy Barker-Pilsworth M45 RAFO 11:05:33 11:50:02   44:29 ( 33) 30
Geoff Gibbs M75 LOG 10:41:04 11:50:19   69:15 ( 49) 31
Christian Healey LOG 11:11:32 11:52:11   40:39 ( 28) 32
Stephen Wells M55 LOG 10:58:05 12:01:22   63:17 ( 48) 33
Barry Elkington M60 OD 11:36 12:03:55   27:55 (  5) 34
Simon Elliott M60 NOC 11:36 12:04:04   28:04 (  6) 35
Richard Robinson M35 NOC 11:37 12:06:26   29:26 (  1) 36
Michael Napier M60 NOC 11:36 12:07:22   31:22 ( 11) 37
Janet Evans W55 NOC 11:30 12:07:55   37:55 ( 25) 38
Richard Dearden M45 NOC 11:34 12:08:04   34:04 (  3) 39
Martin Ward M45 SYO 11:34 12:08:08   34:08 (  4) 40
Hannah Cox W20 LEI 11:37 12:08:11   31:11 (  9) 41
Steve Green M60 NOC 11:36 12:08:59   32:59 ( 14) 42
David Booker M60 NOC 11:36 12:09:25   33:25 ( 16) 43
Nicholas Evans M55 NOC 11:30 12:10:04   40:04 (  9) 44
Mick Lucking M55 NOC 11:30 12:10:11   40:11 ( 10) 45
Jane Booker W60 NOC 11:38 12:10:30   32:30 (  1) 46=
Felicity Manning W60 LEI 11:38 12:10:30   32:30 (  1) 46=
Tom Barber M18 LEI 11:36 12:11:49   35:49 (  5) 48
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Results in finish time order

Name Finish Start

Combined 
Time

Joe Taunton M21 NOC 11:39 12:12:40   33:40 (  2) 49
John Palmer M70 NOC 11:39 12:13:15   34:15 (  3) 50
William Parkinson M20 NOC 11:37 12:13:44   36:44 (  6) 51
Paul Hudson M50 NOC 11:32 12:14:30   42:30 ( 13) 52
Richard Llewellyn M60 NOC 11:36 12:15:07   39:07 ( 27) 53=
Max Elliott M20 NOC 11:37 12:15:07   38:07 (  8) 53=
Andrew Ridgway M50 NOC 11:32 12:15:35   43:35 ( 15) 55
Christine Elliott W55 NOC 11:30 12:15:37   45:37 ( 34) 56
George Carley M16 NOC 11:33 12:15:55   42:55 ( 14) 57
Jeff Colbert M21 SYO 11:39 12:16:02   37:02 (  7) 58
Donaldas Kulevicius M45 NOC 11:34 12:16:20   42:20 ( 12) 59
Donald Flynn M16 NOC 11:33 12:18:16   45:16 ( 19) 60
Peter Brookes M55 NOC 11:30 12:18:56   48:56 ( 21) 61
Gary Peet M45 NOC 11:34 12:19:09   45:09 ( 18) 62
Julie Webster W50 NOC 11:33 12:19:33   46:33 ( 38) 63
Nicholas Wilson M18 LEI 11:36 12:20:02   44:02 ( 16) 64
Alastair Ferraro M40 NOC 11:35 12:20:07   45:07 ( 17) 65
Matthew Green M21 NOC 11:39 12:21:13   42:13 ( 11) 66
Hannah Horsewill W20 NOC 11:37 12:21:19   44:19 ( 32) 67
John Woodall M75 NOC 11:36 12:22:04   46:04 (  5) 68
Alan Gould M60 NOC 11:36 12:22:06   46:06 ( 36) 69
Peter Hubberstey M70 NOC 11:39 12:23:04   44:04 (  4) 70
Simon Warrener M18 NOC 11:36 12:23:48   47:48 ( 20) 71
Mark Webster M50 NOC 11:32 12:23:50   51:50 ( 22) 72
Angela Lucking W50 NOC 11:33 12:24:23   51:23 ( 45) 73
David Cooke M65 NOC 11:33 12:25:35   52:35 ( 46) 74
Andrew Wallace M55 NOC 11:30 12:27:18   57:18 ( 25) 75
Toby Manning M60 LEI 11:41:02 12:28:26   47:24 ( 41) 76
James Peet M16 NOC 11:33 12:28:59   55:59 ( 24) 77
David Chandler M21 OD 11:39 12:32:19   53:19 ( 23) 78
David Winser M65 NOC 11:33 12:32:27   59:27 ( 47) 79
Tung On Yau M21 NOC 11:39 12:36:48   57:48 ( 26) 80
Kevin Parker M55 NOC 11:30 12:36:53   66:53 ( 27) 81
Chris Horsewill W55 NOC 11:56:06 13:05:22   69:16 ( 50) 82

Incomplete 
Nick Lyons M60 LOG 11:01:33 11:41:20   39:47 (mp)mp 
Felicity Healey W21 LOG 10:48:13 11:56:01   67:48 (mp)mp 
Amanda Mylett W60 LOG 10:49:03 11:58:48   69:45 (mp)mp 
Alastair Flynn M18 NOC 11:36 12:18:11   42:11 (mp)mp 

Retired 
Karen Williams W45 LOG 10:55:03 11:43:42   rtd ()
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